



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	47703070	CYLINDERHEAD		1.00
2	45306230	CYLYNDER HEAD GASKET 0,25MM		1.00
3	44903430	HH NUT M8		5.00
5	44905220	STUD M8X51		5.00
6	44903440	HH NUT M8 WS=13		4.00
7	46501400	SUPPORT FOR CLUTCH CABLE		1.00
8	45308010	CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,5MM		1.00
10	41905420	CYLINDER 56MM		1.00

11	44905190	STUD M8X47		2.00
12	44905200	STUD M8X58		2.00
13	44905210	STUD M8X32,5		2.00
14	45602540	BUSHING 8,5X10X14		2.00
15	42011252000	TEMPERATURE SWITCH VDO	LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE	1.00
16	42011252050	ADAPTER FOR TEMPERATURE SWITCH		1.00
17	0912050123	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X12		5.00
18	44900429	CLAMP		1.00
19	46000230	PLUG CAP		1.00
20	45301349	O-RING 2,5X30		2.00
21	46000830	CONTROL FLAP CPL.		1.00
23	58038032010	CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-10X14X1		1.00
25	46000240	* BUSHING BOX		1.00
26	45305319	RADIAL SEAL RING 15X23X5		1.00
27	46002580	CONTROL CASE		1.00
28	46005030	CABLE SUPPORT		1.00
30	42106030	CONTROL CASE COVER		1.00
34	0933060203	HH SCREW DIN0933-M 6X20		1.00
35	44906219	CIRCLIP 6MM		1.00
38	51137099000	CABLE F.CONTROL MOTOR SHORT'96		1.00
40	51137098000	CABLE F.CONTROL MOTOR LONG '96		1.00
45	51137095000	CONTROL MOTOR CPL.		1.00
46	51137096000	RUBBER CAP F.CONTROL MOTOR		1.00
47	51137097000	RUBBER SLEEVE 10X20X13,5		2.00
48	0014060153	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8		1.00